10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX/LX Media Converter
Ordering Information
Features
Overview
DiagramsEtherWAN offers the market a complete selection of Gigabit media converters.
From 10/100/1000Base-TX to fiber Gigabit in multi-mode or single-mode, fiber
optic interfaces. Flexible and easy to use, EM1100 Series is one of the most versatile
media converters in the world. It has a stand-alone kit ideal for desktop use, and
is also wall mountable. EM1100 is available in a 19" rack mountable chassis that
may hold up to 16 units of any of EtherWAN's media converters for central control
purposes.
EM1100 Series features easy to understand diagnostic LEDs. These LEDs shows
details for Link/Activity, 100, 1000, Full/Half duplex, and power status.
EM1100TSC 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX Multi Mode (SC) -550m Media Converter
EM1100TLC-10 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) -10Km Media Converter
EM1100TLC-20 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) -20Km Media Converter
EM1100TLC-50 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) -50Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCA-10 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -10Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCB-10 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -10Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCA-20 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCB-20 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCA-50 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -50Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCB-50 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -50Km Media Converter
4096 MAC addresses
2M bits buffer memory
1000Mbps-Full-duplex, 10/100Mbps-Full/Half-duplex,
Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX

Single Channel Media Converters
10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX/LX Media Converter
Ordering Information
Features
Overview
DiagramsEtherWAN offers the market a complete selection of Gigabit media converters.
From 10/100/1000Base-TX to fiber Gigabit in multi-mode or single-mode, fiber
optic interfaces. Flexible and easy to use, EM1100 Series is one of the most versatile
media converters in the world. It has a stand-alone kit ideal for desktop use, and
is also wall mountable. EM1100 is available in a 19" rack mountable chassis that
may hold up to 16 units of any of EtherWAN's media converters for central control
purposes.
EM1100 Series features easy to understand diagnostic LEDs. These LEDs shows
details for Link/Activity, 100, 1000, Full/Half duplex, and power status.
EM1100TSC 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX Multi Mode (SC) -550m Media Converter
EM1100TLC-10 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) -10Km Media Converter
EM1100TLC-20 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) -20Km Media Converter
EM1100TLC-50 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) -50Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCA-10 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -10Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCB-10 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -10Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCA-20 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCB-20 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCA-50 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -50Km Media Converter
EM2100TLCB-50 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -50Km Media Converter
4096 MAC addresses
2M bits buffer memory
1000Mbps-Full-duplex, 10/100Mbps-Full/Half-duplex,
Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX